Electric transformers
Voltage Stabilizers
Frequency converters
UPS, Inverters, Power supplies
Dimensions and weight may be subject to a change without notice
K-FACTOR SRL unipersonale - Via Giotto 9 – 42014 Castellarano (RE) - Italy - VAT# IT 02422010369
R.E.A. of Reggio Emilia: n. 286968 – Company registration number of RE: 02422010369
Tel +39-0536261380 – e-mail: info@kfactor.it - http://www.kfactor.it/en
ISO9001
THREE PHASE AUTOTRANSFORMERS FOR STARTING MOTORS ATV RANGE
Natural air cooling AN type, suitable for indoor installation
Copper Windings. Core and coil resin impregnated by immersion in high temperature grade and tropicalised.
Designed to meet the requirements of IEC292-4 for 50°C ambient temperature
Specification
 Rated power: see below
Input voltage: 400V
Taps: 70% (280V)
No. of starts per hour: 4
Consecutive starts: 2
Max duration of each start-up: 10 sec.
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Vector group: star with opening neutral
Isolation class: F
Protection class: IP00
Applied standards: EN61558-2-13
A B
Electric transformers
Voltage Stabilizers
Frequency converters
UPS, Inverters, Power supplies
Dimensions and weight may be subject to a change without notice
K-FACTOR SRL unipersonale - Via Giotto 9 – 42014 Castellarano (RE) - Italy - VAT# IT 02422010369
R.E.A. of Reggio Emilia: n. 286968 – Company registration number of RE: 02422010369
Tel +39-0536261380 – e-mail: info@kfactor.it - http://www.kfactor.it/en
ISO9001
THREE PHASE AUTOTRANSFORMERS FOR STARTING MOTORS ATV RANGE
Item No. Rated
Power
kW
Dimensions
mm.
Weight
Kg.
type
ATV007 7 180X110X170 9 A
ATV011 11 180X130X170 11 A
ATV015 15 240X130X210 15 A
ATV022 22 240X140X230 17 A
ATV030 30 240X150X230 22 A
ATV036 36 240X150X230 24 A
ATV040 40 300X205X280 38 A
ATV045 45 300X205X280 40 A
ATV055 55 300X215X280 42 A
ATV060 60 300X215X280 42 B
ATV075 75 300X225X280 45 B
ATV092 92 360X200X350 55 B
ATV100 100 360X225X350 60 B
ATV110 110 360X225X350 62 B
ATV120 120 360X235X350 66 B
ATV132 132 360X235X350 70 B
ATV150 150 420X245X400 115 B
ATV160 160 420X245X400 118 B
ATV175 175 480X210X450 120 B
ATV185 185 480X220X450 125 B
ATV200 200 480X230X450 125 B
ATV220 220 480X230X450 130 B
ATV250 250 480X250X450 140 B
ATV300 300 540X270X510 190 B
ATV350 350 540X270X510 210 B
ATV400 400 540X300X510 240 B
ATV450 450 600X380X520 300 B
ATV550 550 600X400X520 320 B
ATV600 600 600X400X550 340 B
ATV750 750 660X420X650 430 B
ATV850 850 660X500X650 500 B
Standard accessories
Lifting lugs YES
Rating plate YES
Thermostat inserted in EACH WINDING YES
Other accessories and fittings as per our general catalogue